westerly side of Marble Street at a point approximately thirty-two (32) feet southerly from the
center line of Waverly Street; and

MARBLE STREET: Relocate one (1) jointly owned pole numbered T.1B.1 to a point on
the westerly side of Marble Street at a point approximately one hundred thirty-seven (137)
feet southerly from the center line of Waverly Street; and

MARBLE STREET: Relocate one (1) jointly owned pole numbered T.2/E.2 to a point on
the westerly side of Marble Street approximately two hundred ninety-seven (297) feet
southerly from the center line of Waverly Street; and

MARBLE STREET: Relocate one (1) jointly owned pole numbered T.3B.3 to a point on
the westerly side of Marble Street approximately four hundred (400) feet southerly from the
center line of Waverly Street.